Contents

List of figures
A note on terminology
Introduction

Part one The Islamic identity crisis

1 Identity crisis in the Islamic Periphery:
Turkey and Malaysia

Part two The Islamic dilemma
2 Islamic underdevelopment: cause and response

3 The Islamic social contract: the quest for social justice
and the problem of legislation

4 Islam and economic development: the problem of
compatibility
Part three Development in the Islamic Periphery:

the nationalist phase

5 Nationalism confronts Islam: the modernization
debate in Malaysia and Turkey

6 Turkish etatism: creation of a non-competitive
economy

7 Malaysian development by trusteeship: the broken
trust .

vii

35

53

76

126

150



Contents

Part four Development in the Islamic Periphery:
the modern state and the privatization challenge

8 Islam, the modern state and imperfect competition:
to ban or to regulate?

9 Privatizing the Malaysian economy: transition from a
national to a market ideology

10 Privatizing the Turkish economy

Part five Conclusion

11 Responsible development in the Islamic Periphery:
regulation, competition and public policy
Glossary
References
Index

173

190
203

219

234
236
248



Figures

1.1 The Muslim True Path 11
2.1 The westward shift in economic centre of gravity 37

5.1 The Islamic world-view 100



