Contents

	List of figures	vii
	A note on terminology	ix
	Introduction	1
Pa	rt one The Islamic identity crisis	
1	Identity crisis in the Islamic Periphery: Turkey and Malaysia	9
Pa	rt two The Islamic dilemma	
2	Islamic underdevelopment: cause and response	35
3	The Islamic social contract: the quest for social just and the problem of legislation	tice 53
4	Islam and economic development: the problem of compatibility	76
	rt three Development in the Islamic Periphery: nationalist phase	
5	Nationalism confronts Islam: the modernization debate in Malaysia and Turkey	99
6	Turkish etatism: creation of a non-competitive economy	126
7	Malaysian development by trusteeship: the broken trust	150

Contents

Part four Development in the Islamic Periphery: the modern state and the privatization challenge

8	Islam, the modern state and imperfect competition: to ban or to regulate?	173
9	Privatizing the Malaysian economy: transition from a national to a market ideology	190
10	Privatizing the Turkish economy	203
Pai	rt five Conclusion	
11	Responsible development in the Islamic Periphery: regulation, competition and public policy	219
	Glossary	234
	References	236
	Index	248

Figures

1.1	The Muslim True Path	11
2.1	The westward shift in economic centre of gravity	37
5.1	The Islamic world-view	100